Lazy TH Estates

PROXY

I/We hereby appoint* as proxy to represent me/us at the Annual Meeting of the Lazy TH Estates with the power to vote on my/our behalf on all matters which may properly come before the meeting of the general membership.
*If this space is left blank, the proxy will be given to the Secretary of the Lazy TH Board of Directors to vote on behalf of the full board.
Please sign this proxy if you cannot attend the meeting and give it to the person named as your proxy or send immediately to:
Lazy TH Estates c/o Legacy Properties 288 W Haley Springs Suite 2B Bozeman, MT 59718 or EMAIL: sarah@bozemanlegacy.com
All mailed proxies must be received in our office no later than Tuesday, June 25^{th} .
This proxy is revocable and will be invalid if replaced by a subsequent proxy or if the homeowner attends the meeting and wishes to withdraw the proxy.
SIGNATURE(s) (as noted on Warranty Deed)
NAME(s) (PLEASE PRINT)
Lazy TH ADDRESS(ES) or Lot #
DATE